
GERAL 
CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 39 Carolina Escada 2000 AFS Seniores F 40,20

2 58 Carolina Hrytsevych 2005 ADRAP Seniores F 41,23

3 68 Ana Lourenço 1983 NDC Odemira Vet F40 F 41,30

4 69 Liliana Veríssimo 1986 AABV Vet F35 F 41,37

5 36 Inês Pinto 1992 Gafanhori Seniores F 41,46

6 66 Joana Capelo 1988 NARM Messejana Vet F35 F 42,59

7 15 Maude LeClère 1985 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet F40 F 47,11

8 5 Célia   Branco 1981 C A V Alentejo Vet F40 F 48,47

9 19 Maria Rodrigues 1974 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet F50 F 50,07

10 48 Sara Fulgêncio 1976 Individual Vet F45 F 50,10

11 60 Eugénia Izaías 1963 Grupo Pegada Ribeirinha Vet F55 F 50,18

12 124 Ana Gonçalves 2003 Individual Seniores F 50,19

13 50 Anjos Moreira 1972 Grupo Desportivo Diana Vet F50 F 50,20

14 20 Raquel Eustáquio 1998 Individual Seniores F 51,28

15 26 Maria de Jesus Sousa 1978 NARM Messejana Vet F45 F 52,35

16 27 Filomena  Santos 1974 Ajax de Odivelas Vet F50 F 53,08

17 13 Liliana Cerca 1979 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet F45 F 53,19

18 22 Catarina Duarte 1992 Clube Raquel Cabaço Seniores F 53,55

19 47 Carla   Ramos 1974 C A V Alentejo Vet F50 F 54,04

20 54 Anastácia Silva Silva 1985 Trail & Trinca Vet F40 F 56,35

21 43 Andréa Damásio 1971 Trail do Texugo Vet F50 F 56,45

22 51 Liliana Frutuoso 1986 Furões do Alentejo Vet F35 F 58,30

23 41 Alicia Reis 1985 CORA Vet F40 F 58,31

24 9 Ana Bonito 1998 Individual Seniores F 1,07,45

25 14 Maria Manuela  Sabarigo 1982 Individual Vet F40 F 1,07,45

GERAL 
CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 46 SIGUENI MOHAMED 1998 GDRC PONTERROLENSE Seniores M 31,37

2 45 SAID AMEQRANE 1991 GDRC PONTERROLENSE Seniores M 31,56

3 53 DANIEL   MARTINS 1995 C D Areias S. João Seniores M 32,42

4 18 Bruno Santos 1989 U.F.C.I Comercio industria Vet M35 M 32,57

5 33 Carlos Papacinza 1988 NDC Odemira Vet M35 M 34,30

6 61 Gonçalo Lampreia 2000 CBR Monsaraz Seniores M 35,24

7 32 João Mega Figueiredo 1992 Ingleses FC Seniores M 35,59

8 35 Ilídio Panóias 1982 Individual Vet M40 M 37,51

9 16 Paul Roothans 1995 Individual Seniores M 38,04

10 49 Luís Reforço 1974 A Natureza Ensina Vet M50 M 38,10

11 56 Diogo Fernandes 1997 Grupo Desportivo Diana Seniores M 40,24

12 37 Domingos Martins 1989 Gafanhori Vet M35 M 40,58
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13 24 Luis Parreira 1976 Trail do texugo Vet M45 M 41,59

14 1 Stefan Luz 1991 Individual Seniores M 42,25

15 42 André Carona 1986 Team Malte & Milhas Vet M35 M 42,56

16 12 José Saias 1978 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet M45 M 43,12

17 21 André F Silva 1998 Individual Seniores M 43,32

18 40 Octavio Carrasco 1989 Cora Vet M35 M 43,37

19 7 Marco  José 1979 C A V Alentejo Vet M45 M 44,06

20 4 Francisco Romão 1970 C A V Alentejo Vet M55 M 44,31

21 30 Pedro   Pereira 1976 B V Montemor-o-Novo Vet M45 M 45,26

22 25 Rui Sousa 1974 NARM Messejana Vet M50 M 45,42

23 8 José   Ganço 1979 C A V Alentejo Vet M45 M 46,19

24 31 Luís Avó 1976 Individual Vet M45 M 47,27

25 59 Vasco Capitao 1974 Individual Vet M50 M 47,57

26 55 Nuno Correia 1966 Trail do Texugo Vet M55 M 48,37

27 38 Ildefonso Barreiros 1961 Grupo Desportivo Diana Vet M60 M 48,38

28 57 Bruno 1980 Furões do Alentejo Vet M45 M 50,07

29 6 FranciscoTorrinha 1964 C A V Alentejo Vet M60 M 50,34

30 62 Pedro   Carrageis 1986 Individual Vet M35 M 50,40

31 64 Luís Teves 1988 Individual Vet M35 M 51,06

32 23 Diogo  Zabumba 2000 Individual Seniores M 51,53

33 65 André Pão-Mole 1984 Bomb Viana alentejo Vet M40 M 52,29

34 70 Luis Rato 1968 universidade de Évora Vet M55 M 53,38

35 10 Francisco Santos 1999 Individual Seniores M 54,07

36 44 Pedro Nunes 1967 Trail do Texugo Vet M55 M 56,42

37 17 José   Reis 1976 Individual Vet M45 M 1,00,52

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 39 Carolina Escada 2000 AFS Seniores F 40,20 10

2 58 Carolina Hrytsevych 2005 ADRAP Seniores F 41,23 9

3 36 Inês Pinto 1992 Individual Seniores F 41,46 8

4 124 Ana Gonçalves 2003 Individual Seniores F 50,19 7

5 20 Raquel Eustáquio 1998 Individual Seniores F 51,28 6

6 22 Catarina Duarte 1992 Clube Raquel Cabaço Seniores F 53,55 5

7 9 Ana Bonito 1998 Individual Seniores F 1,07,45 4

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 69 Liliana Veríssimo 1986 AABV Vet F35 F 41,37 10

2 66 Joana Capelo 1988 NARM Messejana Vet F35 F 42,59 9

3 51 Liliana Frutuoso 1986 Furões do Alentejo Vet F35 F 58,30 8

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 68 Ana Lourenço 1983 NDC Odemira Vet F40 F 41,30 10

2 15 Maude LeClère 1985 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet F40 F 47,11 9

3 5 Célia   Branco 1981 C A V Alentejo Vet F40 F 48,47 8

4 54 Anastácia Silva Silva 1985 Trail & Trinca Vet F40 F 56,35 7

5 41 Alicia Reis 1985 CORA Vet F40 F 58,31 6

6 14 Maria Manuela  Sabarigo 1982 Individual Vet F40 F 1,07,45 5



CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 48 Sara Fulgêncio 1976 Individual Vet F45 F 50,10 10

2 26 Maria de Jesus Sousa 1978 NARM Messejana Vet F45 F 52,35 9

3 13 Liliana Cerca 1979 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet F45 F 53,19 8

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 19 Maria Rodrigues 1974 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet F50 F 50,07 10

2 50 Anjos Moreira 1972 Grupo Desportivo Diana Vet F50 F 50,20 9

3 27 Filomena  Santos 1974 Ajax de Odivelas Vet F50 F 53,08 8

4 47 Carla   Ramos 1974 C A V Alentejo Vet F50 F 54,04 7

5 43 Andréa Damásio 1971 Trail do Texugo Vet F50 F 56,45 6

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 60 Eugénia Izaías 1963 Grupo Pegada Ribeirinha Vet F55 F 50,18 10

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 46 SIGUENI MOHAMED 1998 GDRC PONTERROLENSE Seniores M 31,37 10

2 45 SAID AMEQRANE 1991 GDRC PONTERROLENSE Seniores M 31,56 9

3 53 DANIEL   MARTINS 1995 C D Areias S. João Seniores M 32,42 8

4 61 Gonçalo Lampreia 2000 CBR Monsaraz Seniores M 35,24 7

5 32 João Mega Figueiredo 1992 Ingleses FC Seniores M 35,59 6

6 16 Paul Roothans 1995 Individual Seniores M 38,04 5

7 56 Diogo Fernandes 1997 Grupo Desportivo Diana Seniores M 40,24 4

8 1 Stefan Luz 1991 Individual Seniores M 42,25 3

9 21 André F Silva 1998 Individual Seniores M 43,32 2

10 23 Diogo  Zabumba 2000 Individual Seniores M 51,53 1

11 10 Francisco Santos 1999 Individual Seniores M 54,07

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 18 Bruno Santos 1989 U.F.C.I Comercio industria Vet M35 M 32,57 10

2 33 Carlos Papacinza 1988 NDC Odemira Vet M35 M 34,30 9

3 37 Domingos Martins 1989 Gafanhori Vet M35 M 40,58 8

4 42 André Carona 1986 Team Malte & Milhas Vet M35 M 42,56 7

5 40 Octavio Carrasco 1989 Cora Vet M35 M 43,37 6

6 62 Pedro   Carrageis 1986 Individual Vet M35 M 50,40 5

7 64 Luís Teves 1988 Individual Vet M35 M 51,06 4

 

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 35 Ilídio Panóias 1982 Individual Vet M40 M 37,51 10

2 65 André Pão-Mole 1984 Bomb Viana alentejo Vet M40 M 52,29 9
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CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 24 Luis Parreira 1976 Trail do texugo Vet M45 M 41,59 10

2 12 José Saias 1978 Clube Raquel Cabaço Vet M45 M 43,12 9

3 7 Marco  José 1979 C A V Alentejo Vet M45 M 44,06 8

4 30 Pedro   Pereira 1976 B V Montemor-o-Novo Vet M45 M 45,26 7

5 8 José   Ganço 1979 C A V Alentejo Vet M45 M 46,19 6

6 31 Luís Avó 1976 Individual Vet M45 M 47,27 5

7 57 Bruno 1980 Furões do Alentejo Vet M45 M 50,07 4

8 17 José   Reis 1976 Individual Vet M45 M 1,00,52 3

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 49 Luís Reforço 1974 A Natureza Ensina Vet M50 M 38,10 10

2 25 Rui Sousa 1974 NARM Messejana Vet M50 M 45,42 9

3 59 Vasco Capitao 1974 Individual Vet M50 M 47,57 8

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 4 Francisco Romão 1970 C A V Alentejo Vet M55 M 44,31 10

2 55 Nuno Correia 1966 Trail do Texugo Vet M55 M 48,37 9

3 70 Luis Rato 1968 universidade de Évora Vet M55 M 53,38 8

4 44 Pedro Nunes 1967 Trail do Texugo Vet M55 M 56,42 7

CLAS. DORSALNOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 38 Ildefonso Barreiros 1961 Grupo Desportivo Diana Vet M60 M 48,38 10

2 6 FranciscoTorrinha 1964 C A V Alentejo Vet M60 M 50,34 9



CLUBES F M F M F M F M F M F M M TOTAL CLAS.
CAVA 8 14 7 10 9 48 1
C R CABAÇO 5 9 8  10 32 2
TRAIL TEXUGO 10 6 16  32 3
MESSEJANA 9 9  9 27 4
GD DIANA 4 9 10 23 5
GDRC PONTERROLENSE 19 19 6
NDC ODEMIRA 9 10 19 6
AA B V 10 9 19 6
FURÕES 8 4 12 9
CORA 5 6 11 10
UFCI C INDUSTRIA 10 10 11
AFS 10 10 11
G PEGADA RIBEIRINHA 10 10 11
A NATUREZA ENSINA 10 10 11
ADRAP 9 9 15
AREIAS S JOAO 8 8 16
GAFANHORI 8 8 16
UNIV. EVORA 8  8 16
AJAX ODIVELAS 8 8 16
CBR MONSARAZ 7 7 20
TRAIL TRINCA 7 7 20
B V MONTEMOR 7 7 20
TEAM MALTE E MILHAS 7 7 20
INGLESES F C 6 6 24
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLETIVA

VET 55             V 60SENIOR VET 35 VET 40 VET 45 VET 50


